G.N. 6725

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

1343263
2950396
2948163
1744970
1343476
2535430
2825705
2109174
2948034
2247081
1338634
2535217
2247160
2097211
2105221

2105296
2825862
2825758
1908116
2105167
2950477
2695096
2950328
2950177
1052844

3COM GROUP CO., LIMITED

ACE 2020 SALE LIMITED

Al Yimei Trade Co., Limited

ANTARCTIC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

APPLE KING GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

ARCS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Anpes Company Limited

Atgreen Group (HK) Limited

B Wing International Limited

BEGENTO LIMITED

BEST CHOICE SOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BFUTONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
BORNEOBAGS LIMITED

BOSS (GERMANY) INT'L ELECTRONICS LIMITED

BOSSDAY INT'L COMMERCIAL COLLEGE EDUCATION GROUP
LIMITED

BRAND STOCK LIMITED

Bai Da Sheng Trading Co., Limited

Beiruisi International Limited

Bing Heng Group (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Blue Sky City Company Limited

Brookfield Capital Asia Limited

CAPE FORTUNE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CHAMPION SKY ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHENGYANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CHINA COMMERCIAL AVIATION GROUP LIMITED
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1617274
2096936

2828786

2541648
2939248
2825723
2695071
2695079
0798172
2237797
0720505
1138753
2541619
2950282
2828365
2942045
2941942
2950179

2694687
2947983

2825811
2950229
1918747
2694703

2839048
2251188
2825812
1247427
2839184
2948158

CHINA JIUGUZI GROUP LIMITED

CHINA OLIMPIC INT'L SPORTING DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA PENGSHENG GROUP CULTURE MEDIA
INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA TOWN MOBILE LIMITED

CYK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Cathay Financial Academy Limited

Cisco Technology Limited

Cp Trading Limited

DA ZHONG HUA CIGARETTE LIMITED
DGE Trading Limited

DIGIT GLOBAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
DILIGENT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
DONGIJIANG GROUP CO., LIMITED
DORIAN CARE GLOBAL LIMITED
Diamond Star Biotechnology (Hong Kong) Limited
Ding Sheng International Industrial Limited
ELN Ventures Limited

ENVIRONMENT AND LIFE FORUM RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

EXiMPAllsource Limited

Eruvo International Holdings Limited

EuroTrip Travel Limited
FAVOPHARM CO., LIMITED
FORTUNE MANIFEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FRANCE AOSIDUN OIL CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

FREE GOING SHIPPING LIMITED

FRENCH BERTHA INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FU CAM DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FUKU FUKU RAMEN COMPANY LIMITED

FUYUAN TRADE LIMITED

Fabuleux Import&Export Trade Co., Limited
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1244677
2839191
2839179

2238167

1338538

2825704
2939260

2939279

2950399
2474905
2105305
2251269
1918520
1744917
1244650
2535147

2941940
1745104
2695060
2695174
0279476
2828330
2828427
2105153
2825627
2695230

2828560
2825639
2828483

Five Stars Restaurant Limited
Free Yoga Management Limited

GANG XIN WEI (HK) FOOD CHAIN LIMITED

GERMANY FULANBOGE ENTERPRISE GROUP (CHINA)
LIMITED

GERMANY SHABEITE (HK) INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL HANGER COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL SATELLITE BLACK BOX PRIVATE STORAGE ASSETS
DIGITAL CURRENCY LIMITED

GLOBAL WANGUO ASSETS DIGITAL CURRENCY
TRANSACTION LIMITED

GLORY CULTURE SHARES CO., LIMITED
GOLD UNION KINGDOM LIMITED

GRAND PROSPER INC LIMITED
GRANDEXCHANGE LIMITED

GREAT WALL DENTAL GROUP LIMITED
GUANGZHOU LE TIAN PEN CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU PENDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

GUIZHOU MAOTAI GOLD HEALTH CARE WINE GROUP
LIMITED

Gosen Food Trading Company Limited

Grand Feet Garden Limited

Guangbai Trading Limited

Guohao Financial Leasing Co., Limited

HIGH JETTER PROOFING PRESS LIMITED
HK BAILI GROUP BUYING LIMITED

HK BSH TRADING LIMITED

HK CTWA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK EX TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JUYAN MEDICAL BEAUTY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HK Pullman Trading Limited
HK SLONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK STARLAKE GROUP CO LIMITED
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2694627
2828556

2948013
2097426

0613096

2694910
2694816

2950509

2535156

2246835
2105107
2828621
2839019

2048127
2950350
1744677
2939181
1617590
2694711
0255357
2950191

2097044
2941941
2247234
2837643

2828351
2828462

2839215

HK YIFANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HK YISHU (INTERNATIONAL) FURNITURE GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG ANYUE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CHENG FENG MACHINERY MANUFACTURING
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GRAND YORK INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONG KONG GUO XIONG LIMITED

HONG KONG JIU YING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

HONG KONG MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC & HEALTHCARE
SERVICES LIMITED

HONG KONG PERFECT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ROADFINE LIMITED

HONG KONG ROYAL COLLEGE OF MUSIC LIMITED

HONG KONG YUECHA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHANSU TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG YEE GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG LOUIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG RONG XING TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SIPU TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG WORLD STEP HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOPE PEACE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HUGE MILLION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Haihui Asset Management (China) Co., Limited

Hang Sheng Industrial (HK) Limited
Homecaring Properties Management Company Limited
Hong Kong Alva Edison Co., Limited

Hong Kong Beautiful Shadow Biotechnology (Group) Limited

Hong Kong Chihua Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong International Huaxia Culture Development Group Limited

Hong Kong Kaili Trading Co., Limited
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2535018
2695089
2825864
2828626
2695048
2825818
2838876
2105327
2950443
0212467
2941932
0720770
1745011
1244550
2950506
1338232
2828272
2828579
2961561
2939232
2694675
2838927
2939212
2695159
2246967
2839086
2948138
2825875
2828736
2950382
2950454
2828397
1755468

Hong Kong Keleo International Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Luomei Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ronghe Xinda Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Zane Limited

HongKong Li Industrial Limited

Hongkong Grizabella's Memory Studio Co., Limited
Hongkong Oigo Trading Limited

Hongkong green constant Technology Co., Limited
Huarui International Trading Co., Limited

ICON MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED

1GI Trading Limited

INFINITE UXONTECH (H.K.) LIMITED
INNOVATION CONSULTING LIMITED
INTRADE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Innovation Decoration Engineering Limited

JAS INC. LIMITED

JAZZ Communications Limited

JGF Trade Limited

JINAN HEAVY INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JX TECH LIMITED

Jyo Jyo Limited

KA WAI FOOD AND BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
KALMA CONTRACT LIMITED

KENUO ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

KF PRODUCTION HOUSE LIMITED

KWAN YI FOOD COMPANY LIMITED

Ka Jing Ling Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Kaiyuan Printing Industry Co. Limited

Kang Hong Industrial Trading Co., Limited
Kimbally Co., Limited

Konai Top Limited

LH Household Limited

LIFESTAR INDUSTRY (QINGDAO) LIMITED
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2097191
2251275
2109073
2839368
2942008
2839012
2839175
1755669
2925564
2828563
2535051
1617487
2535245
2950358
2947956
2947957
2947961
2048166
2251225
1918355

2828527
2839348
2535386
1755530
1755181
2828422
2251169
2251130
2950501
2825887
1745084
1132715
2828760

LINE LIFE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
LIUAN QIYT ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

LL and Property Limited

LMC. ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LUCK BASE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LUNG YEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Lyssa Holdings Limited

MACRO MAPLE FOOD LIMITED

MADISON MEDICAL LIMITED

MAN CHIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MEI CHEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
MILL FORTUNE LIMITED

MY HOME DESIGN LIMITED

Meiseven Limited

Michelle 2 Limited

Michelle 3 Limited

Michelle 4 Limited

Miso Technology Limited

NEWKO INC LIMITED

National Development New Energy Electric Power Holding Group Co.,
Limited

Natural Life Supplements Limited

Naturalistas Limited

Norman Global Markets Limited

OKDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ONYX Sourcing & Trading Co., Limited

Ocean & Melody Fashion Co., Limited

Origin of Trade Co., Limited

PIONEER WEALTH INVESTMENT LIMITED
POSSI SKY LIMITED

Prosperous International (Food) Company Limited
QINGDAO HUIYI HANDICRAFTS CO., LIMITED
RICH FORTUNE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RICH SPARKLING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2839050
2947998
1237547
2939277
2948095
2825846
2950339
2950483
2828673
2839317
2694839
2825755
2828766
2950184
1345905
2837033

1755337

2535375
2839130
2839051
2839053
1343388
2839054
1343375
0613149
2838929
2535039
2839068
2939282
2948057
2695155
2950340

RIGHT HERO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RINFIRE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RISE MEGA LIMITED

ROBUST BLAZE TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROLAND SUPREME TRADING LIMITED
RUNPUYAXUN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Relevant Group (HK) Limited

Report Queen Limited

Rich Harbour (Estate) Investment Company Limited

Rising (Hong Kong) Marketing Limited

RongFeng International (HK) Co., Limited

Ruifengsen Co., Limited

SAI ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHANG PIN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SHANGHAI HENGYUANYANG GARMENTS CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ELECTROMECHANICAL GROUP
INDUSTRY LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN ELECTRICAL HOLDINGS GROUP LINSHI
CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
SHANGKAIDE (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SHING PARK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHOU WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHUANGLU FOOD GROUP SHARES LIMITED

SING WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SINO-RUSSTAN BORDER TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUPERSPARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SWANGOOSE TECNOLOGY MEDIA LIMITED

Seed & Wind Natural Gum Trading Co., Limited

Senses Technology Company Limited

Sharing International Industry Limited

Shiran Trading Co., Limited

Shuda Trade Limited

Siclone Limited
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2694873
2535012
1066522
2828274
2828403
2108885
1338569
1744702
2838935
1338463
1346070
2950266
2825855
0679256
2825848
2948140
2948035
2939231

2950449
2535364

2097363

2939259
2828474
2694689
2238092
1918677
2096928
1907740
2950311

2828460
2839300

SmartCopyTrade Technology Company Limited
Sun Wong Trading Limited

TALISMAN FOUNDATION LIMITED -THE-
TCC LINK CO., LIMITED

THAILAND MUMEI INT'L TRADE LIMITED
TIANYANG GROUP CO., LIMITED
TONGSHANG ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED
TYSY TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

Theaceae Landscape Limited

Tonyon Sakura Industry Co., Limited

Tops Smart Lighting Co., Limited

Trustworthy Engineering Company Limited
Ultimate Event Production Limited

VICTORY INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Vision World Education Group Limited

WAN YUAN HOLDING LIMITED
WONDERFUL HOUSE TRADING CO., LIMITED

WORLD JINMEI GOLD GROUP GLOBAL BLOCK CHAIN GOLD
COIN TRADING LIMITED

WORLD LIFE CO LIMITED

WORLD XING TIAN DI CUN OVERALL DEVELOPMENT
CONSTRUCTION CO., LIMITED

‘Well Fortunes Hong Kong Company Limited

Wissen Company Limited

‘Wui Ching Enterprise Company Limited

X YUNSHAN LIMITED

XINYUAN INTERNATIONAL PACKING GROUP CO., LIMITED
Y.IN FASHION LIMITED

YANTAI HAIJU FOODSTUFF Co., LIMITED

YIMADE TRADING LIMITED

YIYUANTANG (CHINA) ENTREPRENEUR HEALTH
MANAGEMENT CLUB CO., LIMITED

YSI LIMITED

Yinghe International Business Consulting (HK) Co., Limited
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2541630 Yiwu Hamen Import & Export Co., Limited FETEEREHOARAE
2828226 Youai Limited HEARRAE
2246830 ZHEJIANG STANDARD (HONGKONG) ENTERPRISE CO.,
LIMITED
2950207 ZHIX HK TRADING LIMITED B A AR
2839129 ZHUOMAI INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED RS (A AR A
2825775 Zhenheng Trading Co., Limited HRIEE 5 ERAT]
2535291 Zhi Tong Worldwide (HK) Limited FER T (EBHARAHE
2838931 Zhongyao Construction Services (Hong Kong) International Co., PRESESHBE B EIEAIR
Limited N
2695081 Zongmin Industrial Limited th R AR T

25 November 2022 Karen S. F. CHAN for Registrar of Companies
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